
Proteus Canoe Club Orton Mere 3/4/Open Double

Results

26/06/2022

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 19 Jonathan Atkinson S Proteus CC PK1M-19 86.00 4 90.00 85.00 0 85.00 85.00

2 8 Molly Sandercock J18 Break Out CC NRK1W 98.00 2 100.00 103.00 6 109.00 100.00

3 17 Morgan Paul J18 Proteus CC NRK1M 100.00 2 102.00 100.00 2 102.00 102.00

4 49 Sally Atkinson M Proteus CC 1K1W-14 106.00 0 106.00 107.00 0 107.00 106.00

5 40 Kate Kent V Proteus CC VC1W-1 107.00 0 107.00 111.00 2 113.00 107.00

6 45 Ethan Fletcher U23 Break Out CC 2K1M-58 110.00 2 112.00 111.00 2 113.00 112.00

7 50 Anna-Louise Glendenning S
Proteus CC

The Artist Jeal
PC1W-16 118.00 0 118.00 115.00 0 115.00 115.00

8 9 Jacob Hill J16 Break Out CC 2K1M-49 119.00 4 123.00 113.00 2 115.00 115.00

9 48 Alice Snape S Manvers WBC 1K1W-34 142.00 0 142.00 137.00 0 137.00 137.00

10 38 Maeve Woodhouse S Independent NRK1W 142.00 0 142.00 142.00 6 148.00 142.00

11 46 Jason Reid M Proteus CC 2K1M-54 111.00 50 161.00 108.00 52 160.00 160.00

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 40 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 147.00 156 303.00 151.00 112 263.00 263.00 34

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 89 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 136.00 4 140.00 115.00 0 115.00 115.00 250

2 195 Oliver Stegeman J16 Proteus CC 119.00 10 129.00 116.00 4 120.00 120.00 239

3 178 Daniel Weston J12 Stafford & Stone CC 128.00 2 130.00 116.00 4 120.00 120.00 227

4 177 Andrew Weston M Stafford & Stone CC 128.00 0 128.00 123.00 0 123.00 123.00 216

5 217 Kunihito Watanabe M Stafford & Stone CC 131.00 0 131.00 128.00 0 128.00 128.00 205

6 156 Oliver Weston J14 Stafford & Stone CC 128.00 4 132.00 133.00 2 135.00 132.00 193

7 76 Peter Thomas S Break Out CC DNF 130.00 4 134.00 134.00 182

8 92 Oscar Thompson J14 Manvers WBC 133.00 6 139.00 137.00 4 141.00 139.00 170

9 34 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 143.00 2 145.00 140.00 0 140.00 140.00 159

10 111 William Beale J16 Independent 152.00 6 158.00 141.00 0 141.00 141.00 148

11 44 Antony Cowderoy M Shepperton SCC 138.00 4 142.00 131.00 104 235.00 142.00 136

12 138 Toby Cleator J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 149.00 6 155.00 158.00 56 214.00 155.00 125

13 59 Nazir Petch J18 Proteus CC 154.00 2 156.00 157.00 6 163.00 156.00 114

14 86 Eddy Munday M Lower Wharfe CC 167.00 2 169.00 160.00 0 160.00 160.00 102

15 109 Christopher Blythe J16 Break Out CC 169.00 12 181.00 159.00 10 169.00 169.00 91

16 141 Oliver Raspin J16 Nottingham KC 172.00 2 174.00 157.00 56 213.00 174.00 80

17 218 Franklin Singleton J10 Manvers WBC 160.00 58 218.00 185.00 2 187.00 187.00 68

18 224 Harry Wellings J12 Green Star CC 193.00 4 197.00 179.00 58 237.00 197.00 57

19 214 Austin Hague J10 Manvers WBC 184.00 58 242.00 195.00 14 209.00 209.00 45

20 213 Lee Gould S Manvers WBC 195.00 152 347.00 225.00 4 229.00 229.00 34

21 64 Hector Wellings J10 Green Star CC DNF 184.00 100 284.00 284.00 23

22 196 Thomas Bailey J16 Market Harborough Sea Cadets DNF 179.00 158 337.00 337.00 11

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 11 Vorna Paul J16 Proteus CC 142.00 0 142.00 139.00 0 139.00 139.00 250

2 10 Katherine Papageorgiou M Viking KC 180.00 4 184.00 177.00 4 181.00 181.00 208

3 5 Chrsitina Price S Baldock & District CC 189.00 2 191.00 151.00 300 451.00 191.00 167

4 64 Carys Jones J12 Viking KC 170.00 106 276.00 205.00 0 205.00 205.00 125

5 59 Erica Thompson J12 Manvers WBC 161.00 68 229.00 176.00 104 280.00 229.00 83

6 123 Debbie Jones S Viking KC 197.00 110 307.00 DNF 307.00 42

--- 27 Olivia Moore J12
Break Out CC

Hinckley Canoe Club
DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 16 Christina Price S Baldock & District CC 200.00 150 350.00 236.00 2 238.00 238.00 57

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 James Stephens J10 Baldock & District CC 170.00 6 176.00 169.00 8 177.00 176.00 P
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2 7 Danny Sherlock S Baldock & District CC 206.00 4 210.00 195.00 6 201.00 201.00 --

3 63 Ragbere Singh M Green Star CC 305.00 58 363.00 276.00 62 338.00 338.00

4 68 James Wellings S Green Star CC DNF DNS 996.00

= 62 Graham Jones M Viking KC DNF 0 996.00

--- 2 Adam Stephens J8 Viking KC DNS DNS 999.00

--- 65 Charlie Cooper S Green Star CC DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Jasmin Uhlhorn S The Sharks 167.00 4 171.00 DNF 171.00 P

2 6 Elise El-Chalouhi S Green Star CC 258.00 106 364.00 242.00 60 302.00 302.00 --

3 3 Fleur Harman S The Sharks 193.00 156 349.00 210.00 210 420.00 349.00

4 66 Lisa Singleton M Manvers WBC 257.00 314 571.00 245.00 306 551.00 551.00

--- 67 Anwen Leigh Jones J16 Viking KC DNS DNS 999.00

OPEN K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 43 Kerry Christie U23 Break Out CC 2K1W-15 113.00 0 113.00 113.00 0 113.00 113.00

2 42 Emma Christie J18 Break Out CC 2K1W-18 113.00 2 115.00 111.00 2 113.00 113.00

3 41 Isabell Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC 2K1W-63 143.00 2 145.00 148.00 4 152.00 145.00

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 80
Michael Stegeman

Jason Reid
S Proteus CC 128.00 2 130.00 124.00 2 126.00 126.00 250

2 32
Sandercock

Christie
S Break Out CC 126.00 2 128.00 128.00 2 130.00 128.00 250

3 28
Sally Atkinson

Kate Kent
M Proteus CC 130.00 0 130.00 132.00 0 132.00 130.00 250

4 14
James Stephens

Paul Stephens
S Baldock & District CC 155.00 6 161.00 171.00 6 177.00 161.00 182

5 71
Kerry Christie

Emma Christie
S Break Out CC 169.00 8 177.00 184.00 10 194.00 177.00 136

6 11
Paul

Paul
J18 Proteus CC 174.00 6 180.00 166.00 16 182.00 180.00 136

7 26
Adam stephens

Paul Stephens
S Viking KC 186.00 2 188.00 196.00 4 200.00 188.00 114

8 34
Singleton

McKinnon
J14 Manvers WBC 204.00 108 312.00 215.00 6 221.00 221.00 80

9 72
Ethan Fletcher

Chris Blythe
S Break Out CC 207.00 112 319.00 236.00 52 288.00 288.00 34

10 33
Price

Sherlock
S Baldock & District CC DNF 285.00 4 289.00 289.00 34

11 77
Papageorgiou

Jones
S Viking KC 308.00 152 460.00 302.00 106 408.00 408.00 11

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 18 Michael Stegeman V Proteus CC 124.00 0 124.00 115.00 50 165.00 124.00 250

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 16 Jamie Christie V Break Out CC 103.00 0 103.00 105.00 0 105.00 103.00 250

2 42 Andrew Bennett V Viking KC 131.00 2 133.00 132.00 0 132.00 132.00 193

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5 Tracy Wells V Proteus CC 145.00 0 145.00 144.00 2 146.00 145.00 208
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